Budget 2019

Indtaegter

Kontingenter
Trappebrugere
renter
Indteegter i alt

Udgifter

Generalforsamling
Bestyrelsesmgder

Kontor og porto

Udlzeg bestyrelse

Strandgrund

Rep. af veje

Hjertestarter

Halsnzes kommune - opkraevning

Udgifteri alt

Overskud

96.000,00
800,00
1.400,00
98.200,00

3.000,00
600,00
1.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
20.000,00
18.600,00
6.000,00

59.200,00

39.000,00



